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SERRANO GARCIA INMACULADA

MONCAYO PORRAS CLARA

GARCIA GARCIA MARIA

RODRÍGUEZ GERENA LARA

VELASCO FERNANDEZ ANA

GAMEZ PALOMARES AURORA

LARIO FERNÁNDEZ SONIA

ALVAREZ LOPEZ MARTA

HERRERA ZAMUDIO PALOMA

CAMAÑ GARCIA NOA

AGUILERA MARFIL DANIEL

GARCIA GUIJARRO CARMEN

LAZARO AGUIRRE AMAIA

MUROS LOPEZ PAULA

BACAS JIMENEZ EDUARDO

SANCHEZ DURAN MARIA DE LA CRUZ

CABRERA PEREZ DANIELA

SANCHEZ MARABE ALBA

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ELISABETH

RUIZ GALLEGO VICTORIA PIEDAD

MILENA GOMEZ ANA

HERREROS FERNANDEZ DE SEVIL
DAVID
TAPIA DELGADO ANDREA

GARCIA RUIZ ALBA

HERNANDEZ MARTIN MARIA

MORAL LOPEZ JULIA

MARIN MALAGON RAFAEL

RAMIREZ GARCIA JUAN MANUEL

FERREIRA MARTINEZ TANIA

CARMONA GIL LUCIA

PEREZ FRANCO ESTHER

GARCIA VIDAL ANA ISABEL

DIAZ LOPEZ IRENE

CABALLERO ROJAS NAZARET

ORTEGA FERNANDEZ RAUL

HERMIDA LOPEZ MARIA

GORMAZ RUANES LUCIA

LLAMAS MELGAR MARTA

ARAQUE ANTEQUERA ROCIO

RUIZ BERNALDEZ MARIA NEREA

MENGIBAR RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA
MARIA
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ LAURA MARIA

YESTE LORENZO LAURA

PEREZ SERRANO MARINA

IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ LUIS
FRANCISCO
AVILES ORTEGA MATILDE

RAMOS FERNANDEZ JUAN
FRANCISCO

  9.215

  7.595

  7.325

  7.125

  8.230

  7.980

  9.590

  8.635

  8.605

  8.050

  7.250

  7.105

  6.770

  8.200

  8.160

  8.111

  8.133

  7.977

  7.730

  7.730

  9.455

  9.054

  8.358

  7.931

  8.375

  8.400

  7.565

  8.325

  8.448

  8.390

  8.260

  8.240

  7.884

  7.710

  8.205

  8.100

  8.005

  8.470

  8.289

  8.255

  8.498

  9.430

  9.250

  9.070

  8.320

  8.330

  8.270

004-005

004-007

004-008

004-008

004-009

004-009

004-012

004-014

004-014

004-015

004-019

004-019

004-019

004-020

004-020

004-020

004-021

004-037

004-037

004-037

004-053

004-055

004-055

004-062

004-063

004-064

004-064

004-066

004-069

004-069

004-069

004-069

004-070

004-070

004-072

004-072

004-072

004-073

004-073

004-073

004-075

004-076

004-076

004-077

004-077

004-080

004-080

B  ANTWERP62

B  BRUXEL89

B  HASSELT20

B  HASSELT20

B  KORTRIJ01

B  KORTRIJ01

B  LIEGE42

BG SOFIA06

BG SOFIA06

BG VELIKO01

CY NICOSIA01

CY NICOSIA01

CY NICOSIA01

CZ BRNO05

CZ BRNO05

CZ BRNO05

CZ CESKE01

D  OLDENBU01

D  OLDENBU01

D  OLDENBU01

F  NANCY43

F  PARIS012

F  PARIS012

G  IOANNIN01

G  PATRA01

G  THESSAL01

G  THESSAL01

HU SZEGED01

I  CASSINO01

I  CASSINO01

I  CASSINO01

I  CASSINO01

I  CATANIA01

I  CATANIA01

I  ENNA01

I  ENNA01

I  ENNA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FOGGIA03

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

3

9

9

3

4

2

2

4

8

5

10

8

7

4

2

4

2

4

3

6

2

2

1

6

6

3

3

3

4

3

3

6

9

1

3

9

4

3

4

2

9

3

3

3

3

1

3

4.5

6

4.5

4.5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

8

5

5

5

5

9

9

4.5

9

9

9

9

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

9

5

5

5

5

9

9

Meses Tit.

257

257

257

257

258

298

257

257

257

244

256

257

244

257

256

256

298

255

257

257

257

254

244

258

257

256

257

256

256

244

244

244

298

298

257

244

258

298

298

257

298

257

256

256

257

258

257

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  2.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

Ling Total
Nota

  8.715

  7.595

  7.325

  7.125

  7.730

  7.980

  8.590

  8.635

  7.605

  8.050

  7.250

  7.105

  6.770

  8.200

  8.160

  8.111

  8.133

  7.977

  7.730

  7.730

  7.455

  8.554

  8.358

  7.931

  7.375

  8.400

  7.565

  8.325

  7.948

  7.890

  7.760

  7.740

  7.884

  7.710

  7.705

  8.100

  8.005

  8.470

  8.289

  7.755

  7.498

  8.430

  8.250

  8.070

  8.320

  8.330

  7.270
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RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA ANDREA

MARTINEZ SEGURA MARIA

TORRES AGUILERA LEYRE

GAMEZ GUIL ARANTXA

FERNANDEZ MARTIN LAURA

GUERRA MARTIN ANA

GONZALEZ RICO BERTA

PLAZA ARANDA MARIA DEL CARMEN

LOMAS TORRES MARIA CRUZ

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ NURIA

NAVARRO GUTIERREZ MARIA

FERNANDEZ CABALLERO ANGELA

ZURITA CALENTI ALVARO

GARCIA MARTIN CRISTINA

ZIZYS ALONSO EVA MARINA

ARTACHO OBRA LORENA

MURCIANO DIAZ MARTA

GUTIERREZ MALDONADO MARTA

GONZALEZ ESCOBAR JUAN JESUS

ARAGON PIÑA JULIA

QUIÑONERO CARRILLO ARACELI

NIETO RODRIGUEZ BELEN

RUIZ LOMEÑA ANA

RUIZ DELGADO HELENA MARIA

GONZALEZ RUIZ DE MIER MARIA

NUÑEZ GONZALEZ NURIA

PULIDO ROSILLO MARISOL

ESPINO MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES

SIERRA MORENO ANGELA

SAEZ LOPEZ CARMEN

GARCIA PERANDRES IRENE

FLORES SAMIÑAN LAURA

JOAQUIN TORREJON PABLO

REYES GARCIA GABRIELA

RAMIREZ CEREZO ADRIAN

LOPEZ MOLINA NURIA

CASTILLO VILLEN MARTA

HERRERIAS BULLEJOS LAURA

HERRERA POYATOS MARÍA
DOLORES
CONEJERO VERDEJO JAVIER

FERNANDEZ VALDES EMILIO

FERNANDEZ CASQUERO MARIA DEL
PILAR
LOPEZ LOZANO LAURA

MARTIN CALVENTE FABIOLA

SANTIAGO CAMACHO MARIA

SANCHEZ RIOS ANDREA

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ ALFONSO

RUZ GUIRADO ESTHER

  8.688

  9.183

  8.775

  8.875

  8.813

 10.520

  8.750

  8.220

  8.160

  9.200

  9.140

  8.260

  6.960

  7.490

  7.600

  7.840

  7.800

  7.755

  7.520

  7.422

  8.220

  8.210

  8.150

  8.211

  8.195

  8.415

  8.330

  8.310

  7.925

  7.819

  8.341

  8.110

  8.030

  8.870

  8.615

  8.550

  9.820

  9.625

 10.110

  8.625

  8.850

  7.124

  8.210

  8.955

  8.443

  8.303

  8.172

  7.660

004-081

004-082

004-082

004-083

004-083

004-084

004-084

004-084

004-084

004-085

004-085

004-086

004-090

004-094

004-095

004-096

004-096

004-096

004-098

004-098

004-099

004-099

004-099

004-102

004-102

004-105

004-105

004-107

004-109

004-109

004-110

004-110

004-110

004-111

004-111

004-111

004-112

004-112

004-113

004-114

004-115

004-118

004-119

004-126

004-126

004-126

004-126

004-128

I  ROMA04

I  ROMA16

I  ROMA16

I  SALERNO01

I  SALERNO01

I  SASSARI01

I  SASSARI01

I  SASSARI01

I  SASSARI01

I  TORINO01

I  TORINO01

I  UDINE01

LV LIEPAJA01

NL ARNHEM27

NL NIJMEGE01

P  AVEIRO01

P  AVEIRO01

P  AVEIRO01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  FARO02

P  FARO02

P  LISBOA104

P  LISBOA104

P  PORTO02

P  VIANA-D01

P  VIANA-D01

P  VISEU01

P  VISEU01

P  VISEU01

PL BYDGOSZ01

PL BYDGOSZ01

PL BYDGOSZ01

PL GDANSK01

PL GDANSK01

PL KRAKOW05

PL KRAKOW12

PL RZESZOW02

RO ORADEA01

S  GAVLE01

SI MARIBOR01

SI MARIBOR01

SI MARIBOR01

SI MARIBOR01

SK TRNAVA02

5

6

7

2

2

2

2

5

4

5

2

4

3

3

5

8

10

5

8

8

6

9

5

7

8

10

3

2

2

7

5

2

4

2

3

7

2

2

2

3

2

5

2

5

5

6

2

3

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

5

4.5

4.5

5

4.5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

5

4.5

5

5

5

5

5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

10

5

5

5

5

5

Meses Tit.

258

256

257

257

257

298

244

298

258

257

298

244

257

298

257

257

298

257

298

298

258

257

257

258

257

257

258

257

257

257

258

244

257

298

257

258

256

256

257

256

257

258

258

256

257

256

257

257

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.500

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  2.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  8.188

  8.183

  8.275

  8.875

  8.813

  8.520

  7.750

  7.720

  8.160

  8.700

  8.640

  8.260

  6.960

  7.490

  7.600

  7.340

  7.800

  7.755

  7.020

  7.422

  8.220

  7.710

  8.150

  8.211

  7.195

  7.415

  8.330

  7.810

  7.425

  7.819

  7.841

  8.110

  7.530

  7.870

  7.615

  7.550

  8.820

  8.625

  9.110

  7.625

  8.850

  7.124

  8.210

  8.455

  7.943

  7.803

  7.172

  7.660

Exp  
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CARVALHO ACOSTA ARIADNA
GIOVANNA
ZAPATA MARTIN AFRICA

PEREZ ROJAS CARMEN

GARCIA LOPEZ LAURA

RUBIO MARTIN EDUARDO CARLOS

PASCUA ARAGON BEGOÑA DE LA

ENTRENA MANCEBO MARIA ISABEL

RUANO RASTRERO LAURA

BARRIO PEREZ PEDRO

RICO FREEMAN LUCIA

  7.570

  8.038

  7.816

  7.671

  7.870

  7.680

  8.173

  9.280

  7.875

  7.800

004-128

004-130

004-130

004-130

004-134

004-134

004-137

004-138

004-140

004-140

SK TRNAVA02

TR ANKARA04

TR ANKARA04

TR ANKARA04

TR MANISA01

TR MANISA01

UK CHESTER01

UK GLASGOW01

UK PAISLEY01

UK PAISLEY01

3

9

5

5

6

6

2

1

5

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

8

5

9

9

Meses Tit.

256

258

258

258

298

244

257

256

256

257

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fase

648.5105 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

648.5105 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  7.570

  8.038

  7.316

  7.171

  7.870

  7.680

  8.173

  8.280

  7.875

  7.800

Exp  


